ABSTRACT OF OFFERS - 1. SOLICITATION NUMBER 2. DATEISSUED | 3. DATE PAGE OF
CONSTRUCTION W911XK-10-B-0015 8/11/10 8;’;”,?3 1 PAGES 1

4. ISSUING OFFICE

US Army Engineering District, Detroit

offers received in response to this
solicitation.

>

NAME AND TITLE OF CERTIFYING OFFICIAL (TYPE)
Marilyn R. Hill, Chief, Contracting Office

A& SIGNED i 20 [ c

5. PROJECT TITLE
FY10 SOO Crib Dam Repair, Sault Ste. Marie, Mi

and compl

8. GOVERNMENT ESTIMATE
{Check A B or D

E.and F)

FERS

A. OFFEROR: Momsh—Wallace

. OFFEROR: Industrial Maintenance

E] A. HIRED LABOR g
Construction, Inc. Serv1ces, Inc.
X B REASONABLE CONTRACT ;.O;OID SECURITY (Type and amount) B. BID SECURITY ('2I' ép(; and amount)
(Without Profit) 0
6. NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED A. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED
5 C. REASONABLE CONTRACT 5 5
(Including Profit)
7A. 7C. EST D. E. UNIT F. ESTIMATED D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED
ITEM 7B. DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED QUANTI'I:Y UNIT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT
NO. ITEM
0001 Mob & DeMob 1 LS $ 138,331.00 $ 550,000.00 $ 435,675.00
0002 SOO Crib Dam Repair 1 LS $1,657,611.00 $3,331,000.00 $4,374,678.00
0003 Rip Rap 200.00 | TN $122.80 |$ 24,560.00 | $ 70.00 |$ 14,000.00 $183.90 | $ 36,780.00
0004 | Aggregate 540000 | T™N |3 4660 |$ 251,64000 |$ 30.00 |$ 162,000.00 $ 2820 | $ 152,280.00
Total Amount of Bid $2,072,142.00 $4,057,000.00 $4,999,413.00




